1. Efficient
 •  Deep cutting flutes designed for improved
cutting efficiency compared to the original
Dríva Drills
 •  Biocompatible ceramic coating
increases hardness and durability
2. Compatible
 •  Familiar soft- and dense-bone protocol are

For more information, visit ZimVie.com
Ordering Information
Dríva Gold Series Drills for TSX, Trabelcular Metal,
and TSV Implants
Dríva Gold Series Step Drills for TSX, Trabelcular Metal,
and TSV Implants
Dríva Gold Series Surgical Kits for TSX, Trabecular Metal,
and TSV Implants
Enhanced Cutting Efficiency1
*Available for a limited time only, while supplies last.
Dríva Gold Series Module and Drills for Eztetic Implants
1Data on file, available on demand
2797
Diameter Drill Length
16 mmL 22 mmL
2.3 mmD TSV23SG TSV23G
2.8 mmD TSV28SG TSV28G
3.4 mmD TSV34SG TSV34G
3.8 mmD TSV38SG TSV38G
4.4 mmD TSV44SG TSV44G
5.1 mmD TSV51SG TSV51G
Diameter Drill Length
16 mmL 22 mmL
3.4/2.8 mmD TSV34D28SG TSV34D28G
3.8/3.4 mmD TSV38D34SG TSV38D34G
4.4/3.8 mmD TSV44D38SG TSV44D38G
5.1/4.4 mmD TSV51D44SG TSV51D44G
5.7/5.1 mmD TSV57D51SG TSV57D51G
Description Item No.
Tapered Screw-Vent Surgical Kit, Complete TSVKITG
Tapered Screw-Vent Starter Kit
(3.7 and 4.7 mmD only) STRKITG